
  It is possible to schedule appointments at other times based on your advisor’s availability. To schedule an appointment at another  time, 

please email your advisor.   

Welcome to the 

Department of Mathematics 

Borough of Manhattan Community College 

City University of New York

Math Major Advisors Office Hours for Summer and Fall 2024 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday    Thursday Friday      Saturday  

Professor David Allen 

dtallen@bmcc.cuny.edu 

F204 8:00am-9:00am 

Professor Aradhana Kumari 

akumari@bmcc.cuny.edu\ 

N584 

5:15pm- 6:15pm 

Professor Karl Levy 

klevy@bmcc.cuny.edu 

N599Q 
2:00-4:00pm 

Professor Alla Morgulis  
amorgulis@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Zoom 8:30am – 9:30am

Professor Oleg Muzician 

omuzician@bmcc.cuny.edu 

N598H 
12:15pm-1:15pm 

Professor Jason Samuels  

jsamuels@bmcc.cuny.edu 

N564 (Email for online appointments) 

12:30pm-1:30pm 

Professor Ke Xin 

kxin@bmcc.cuny.edu 

N599R 
2:00pm- 5:00pm 
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